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Sl No Roll No Name Category Gender
TUEE 

Rank

1 2071130005 BHARAT SINGH IROM OBC-NCL Male 1

2 2071130010 WAHENGBAM  ATHOI OBC-NCL Female 2

3 2071060002 VIVEK  GUPTA OBC-NCL Male 3

4 2071180016 MONISHA  NEOPANE General Female 4

5 2071120004 SUBBARAYUDU  PERUGU OBC-NCL Male 5

6 2071220001 DHANANJAY SANJAY DAHATONDE General Male 6

Sl No Roll No Name Category Gender
TUEE 

Rank

1 2071130007 PHEIROIJAM MANOJKUMAR SINGH OBC-NCL Male 18

2 2071110004 SAURABH  GOGOI OBC-NCL Male 23

3 2071240004 POOJA  SINGHA OBC-NCL Female 24

Sl No Roll No Name Category Gender
TUEE 

Rank

1 2071260007 TANUVA  DAS SC Female 9

2 2071260008 TANIA  SARKAR SC Female 12

3 2071240002 SURAJ  KUMAR SC Male 35

Sl No Roll No Name Category Gender
TUEE 

Rank

1 2071260002 RANGINA  BRAHMA ST Female 14

Sl No Roll No Name Category Gender
TUEE 

Rank

1 2071120001 NARENDRA  GAMPALA EWS Male 21

Sl No Roll No Name Category Gender
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Rank

Provisional Merit List: PWD                                                                                        No of Seats: 1

No applicant

Provisional Merit List: EWS                                                                                         No of Seats: 1
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Provisional Merit List: Open                                                                                     No of Seats: 6

Provisional Merit List: OBC-NCL                                                                             No of Seats: 3

Provisional Merit List: SC                                                                                            No of Seats: 3

Provisional Merit List: ST                                                                                           No of Seats: 1
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1 2071050003 AMRESH  CHAKRA General Male 7

2 2071250002 MANISHA  CHETTRI General Female 8

3 2071260007 TANUVA  DAS SC Female 9

4 2071050001 PRASHANT  KUMAR OBC Male 10

5 2071130006 MALEMNGANBA  SAIKHOM OBC Male 11

6 2071260008 TANIA  SARKAR SC Female 12

7 2071010001 BISHAL  SINHA OBC Male 13

8 2071260002 RANGINA  BRAHMA ST Female 14

9 2071070004 JYOTI  KUMARI General Female 15

10 2071180003 JANARDON  SINGHA OBC Male 16

11 2071180014 BHABARNAB  BORA OBC Male 17

12 2071130007 PHEIROIJAM MANOJKUMAR SINGH OBC-NCL Male 18

13 2071070002 PRATIBHA  PRAKASH General Female 19

14 2071120005 VAMSIPAVANKUMAR  BODDAPATI General Male 20

15 2071120001 NARENDRA  GAMPALA EWS Male 21

16 2071160002 SHRADDHA  TRIPATHI General Female 22

17 2071110004 SAURABH  GOGOI OBC-NCL Male 23

18 2071240004 POOJA  SINGHA OBC-NCL Female 24

19 2071130009 LAISHRAM BHAKTARAJ SINGH OBC-NCL Male 25

20 2071130001 YUMLEMBAM BINITA DEVI OBC-NCL Female 26

21 2071170001 IMVO  IMCHEN ST Male 27

22 2071020002 LAL  REMRUATI ST Female 28

23 2071180002 SAHIDA  SULTANA OBC-NCL Female 29

24 2071180006 BHUYASHI  BORUAH OBC-NCL Female 30

25 2071130008 MONIKA  KONSAM OBC-NCL Female 31

26 2071190004 MANATOSH  PAHARI General Male 32

27 2071140004 JAYANTIFULL  HOOJON ST Female 33

28 2071180004 SAGARIKA  DAS General Female 34

29 2071240002 SURAJ  KUMAR SC Male 35

30 2071140008 ROSHNA  KHAWAS OBC Female 36

31 2071110010 LALEN  KAWLI ST Female 37

32 2071250001 ANISHA  PRADHAN OBC Female 38

33 2071050006 ABHIPRIYA  PATRA OBC-NCL Female 39

34 2071240001 DEBOJIT  BAIDYACHOUDHURY SC Male 40

35 2071140002 YAIPHABA  LOUKRAKPAM General Male 41

36 2071050005 RAMAKANTA  PANDA General Male 42

37 2071180013 BARNALI  ROY OBC-NCL Female 43

38 2071140003 RIKUTHAKANI  PHAWA ST Female 44

39 2071180009 LIZA  ROY SC Female 45

Provisional Wait List: Open
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40 2071180005 ALAK JYOTI BAISHYA SC Male 46

41 2071110007 ABHIK ROY BHOWMIK OBC Male 47

42 2071120002
PASUMARTHI VENKATA VARA 

PRASAD PRUDHVI
General Male 48

43 2071180011 BIDISHA  MOHAN OBC-NCL Female 49

44 2071050004 RAGESWARI  SUBUDHI General Female 50

45 2071130011 LOUKRAKPAM  OYENTHOUNGAMBA General Male 51

46 2071260006 NIPONA  SHILL OBC-NCL Female 52

47 2071130004 INGUDAM  BIDYASAGAR General Male 53

48 2071140007 SMAI  DEBBARMA ST Male 54

49 2071110005 THOKCHOM ANAND  SINGH OBC Male 55

50 2071170003 VESAPOLU  HESUH ST Female 56

51 2071140001 SUSMITA  GOSWAMI General Female 57

52 2071260009 MEENAKSHI  KUMARI ST Female 58

53 2071180017 SAHALAM  ALI General Male 59

Sl No Roll No Name Category Gender
TUEE 

Rank

1 2071130009 LAISHRAM BHAKTARAJ SINGH OBC-NCL Male 25

2 2071130001 YUMLEMBAM BINITA DEVI OBC-NCL Female 26

3 2071180002 SAHIDA  SULTANA OBC-NCL Female 29

4 2071180006 BHUYASHI  BORUAH OBC-NCL Female 30

5 2071130008 MONIKA  KONSAM OBC-NCL Female 31

6 2071050006 ABHIPRIYA  PATRA OBC-NCL Female 39

7 2071180013 BARNALI  ROY OBC-NCL Female 43

8 2071180011 BIDISHA  MOHAN OBC-NCL Female 49

9 2071260006 NIPONA  SHILL OBC-NCL Female 52

10 2071160004 VIKAS  YADAV OBC-NCL Male 62

11 2071140006 SRIJANA  GURUNG OBC-NCL Female 68

12 2071130002 KHWAIRAKPAM BERNARD SINGH OBC-NCL Male 76

Sl No Roll No Name Category Gender
TUEE 

Rank

1 2071240001 DEBOJIT  BAIDYACHOUDHURY SC Male 40

2 2071180009 LIZA  ROY SC Female 45

3 2071180005 ALAK JYOTI BAISHYA SC Male 46

4 2071180008 SAURAV  BAISHYA SC Male 63

Provisional Wait List: OBC-NCL

Provisional Wait List: SC
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5 2071260005 PARTHA  DAS SC Male 65

6 2071120006 MARPU  SHINI SC Female 72

7 2071110008 PHILEM DEEPU SINGH SC Male 78

8 2071120003 KOTHA VIJAY KUMAR SC Male 82
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1 2071170001 IMVO  IMCHEN ST Male 27

2 2071020002 LAL  REMRUATI ST Female 28

3 2071140004 JAYANTIFULL  HOOJON ST Female 33

4 2071110010 LALEN  KAWLI ST Female 37

5 2071140003 RIKUTHAKANI  PHAWA ST Female 44

6 2071140007 SMAI  DEBBARMA ST Male 54

7 2071170003 VESAPOLU  HESUH ST Female 56

8 2071260009 MEENAKSHI  KUMARI ST Female 58

9 2071180007 MISS BAIDEMLAI BASUMATARY ST Female 66

10 2071250003 DHAMCHOE DOLMA BHUTIA ST Female 67

11 2071180001 PRIYA  BASUMATARY ST Female 79

12 2071140005 EMILY PC LALNUNHLIMI ST Female 80
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No applicant

Provisional Wait List: EWS

Provisional Wait List: ST
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